



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K GST Reg No.: 201718370K

04/05/2020

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

TPAXA.

Asher.

Accident date: 04/05/2020

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SMC3973C NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 CVT 18'

CHASSIS: SJNFEAJ11U2312787

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount	
1	1	Front Bonnet <i>Rep's</i>		\$1,061.30	+
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge <i>new</i>	\$59.80	\$119.60	+
3	1	Front Bonnet Lock <i>not new</i>		\$69.90	+
4	1	Front Bonnet Inner Rubber <i>2</i>		\$96.40	+
5	1	Front Bonnet Insulator <i>new</i>		\$194.80	+
6	13	Front Bonnet Insulator Clip	\$6.50	\$84.50	+
7	1	Front Windscreen <i>cracked</i>	1158	\$1,445.30	✓
8	1	Front Windscreen Moulding <i>new</i>		\$142.80	-
9	1	Front Bumper <i>distorted</i>		\$1,934.50	✓ 687
10	10	Front Bumper Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$65.00	30
11	1	Front Bumper Top Garnish <i>new</i>		\$380.80	+
12	1	Front L/H Bumper Side Retainer <i>new</i>		\$29.60	-
13	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge <i>cracked</i>		\$219.00	-
14	1	Front Bumper Towing Cover <i>new</i>		\$28.10	+
15	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>best</i>		\$457.70	✓
16	2	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracket <i>LH best</i>	\$193.70	\$387.40	193.70
17	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp <i>cracked</i>		\$323.70	✓
18	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover <i>new</i>		\$130.10	+
19	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Rear Cover <i>cracked</i>		\$130.10	✓
20	1	Front bumper Bumper Garnish <i>cracked</i>		\$194.20	✓
21	1	Front Grille <i>cracked</i>		\$486.00	✓
22	10	Front Grille Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$65.00	30
23	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo <i>new</i>		\$79.90	-
24	1	Front Grille Chrome Moulding <i>new</i>		\$160.80	+
25	1	Front L/H Fender <i>distorted</i>		\$753.60	✓ 685
26	1	Front L/H Fender Cowling <i>for Deformed</i>		\$128.30	✓
27	10	Front L/H Fender Cowling Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$65.00	30
28	1	Front L/H Fender Protector <i>distorted</i>		\$654.00	195
29	8	Front L/H Fender Protector Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$52.00	20

30	1	Front L/H Door	Repair		\$1,666.20	+
31	1	Front Support Panel	Repair		\$588.10	x
32	1	Front L/H Head Lamp	Cracked	2864.40	\$3,243.00	✓
33	1	Front L/H Head Lamp Lower Bracket	new		\$28.10	+
34	2	Front Relay Fuse Box	Cracked	\$220.00	\$440.00	✓
35	1	Front Relay Fuse Box Wire Harness	new		\$2,255.90	+
36	1	Front Relay Fuse Box Bracket	Best		\$180.50	✓
37	1	Front L/H Rim	ut		\$1,681.50	600 (sw)
38	1	Front L/H Tyre	ut		\$450.00	200 (sw)
39	1	Front L/H Knuckle Arm	Best		\$557.00	✓
40	1	Front L/H Knuckle Arm Bearing	Dmg		\$348.60	✓
41	1	Front L/H Lower Arm	Best		\$345.50	✓
42	1	Front L/H Shock Absorber	Best		\$563.30	✓
43	1	Front L/H Shock Absorber Mounting	Dmg	99.10	\$256.80	✓
44	1	Front L/H Drive Shaft	Best	1223.10	\$1,625.30	✓
45	1	Front Steering Rack	Best		\$1,617.90	✓
46	1	L/H Rocker Panel	2 new		\$940.90	+
47	1	L/H Rocker Panel Skirt			\$645.90	+
48	10	L/H Rocker Panel Skirt Clip		\$6.50	\$65.00	+
49	1	Front Stabilizer Bar	Best		\$401.20	✓
50	1	Front Chassis Frame	Repair		\$808.20	+
51	1	Front Crossmember	Best		\$780.00	✓
52	1	Front L/H Suspension Member	Best		\$250.50	✓
53	1	Front Engine Lower Cover	torn		\$308.80	✓
54	1	Front Gearbox	new		\$10,907.90	+
55	1	Front Gearbox Oil Cooler	new		\$493.70	+

Subtotal :- \$41,389.20

1520190

S.N: 800

1368171

Labour charges

To remove & refit front windscreen	\$120.00 ✓
Gum	\$50.00 ✓
To remove & refit front gearbox	\$350.00 200
To remove & refit front engine	\$550.00 300
To remove & refit front undercarriage	\$380.00 220
To remove & refit front steering rack & crossmember	\$380.00 250
To repair chassis member	\$450.00 250
To check wheel alignment	\$150.00 80
To remove & refit fuse box	\$280.00 150
To check wiring	\$200.00 50
Towing fee	\$100.00 60
Tuff kote	\$150.00 60
Panel beating	\$2,500.00 1200
Spray painting	\$2,000.00 1200

Subtotal :- \$7,660.00

Total:- \$49,049.20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Adrian Lj
h/s 04/05/20

12 Days
Supplementary: 578
Total: 19249.71



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

06/05/2020

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date: 04/05/2020

Supplementary cost for vehicle no: SMC3973C NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 CVT 18'

CHASSIS: SJNFEAJ11U2312787

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Solar Flim <i>NEC</i>		\$250.00 ✓
2	1	Sun-X <i>NEC</i>		\$38.00 ✓
3	1	Auto Transmission Oil <i>NEC</i>		\$200.00 120
4	1	Brake Fluid <i>NEC</i>		\$50.00 ✓
5	1	Engine Oil <i>NEC</i>		\$200.00 ✓
6	1	Engine Oil Filter <i>NEC</i>		\$38.00 X

Subtotal :- \$776.00

Labour charges

To remove & refit front air con condenser & top up gas
& top up gas

~~\$150.00~~ 120

Subtotal :- \$150.00

Total:- \$926.00

Supplementary : 578